These small pumps provide variable air fl ow for
small pressure or vacuum applications. Ideal for mini-
scale research or automated instrument applications.
Integration is simple with the small size and power
requirements of these unique little pumps.
Select from one of 12 models with different input
voltages and control module features. Connect tub-
ing to the ap pro pri ate inlet or outlet and provide a Vdc

Shipping Wt: 0.9 kg (2 lbs) Your local SmallPumps™ Distributor:
For more information contact:
PAD11VC Ordering Information
     Flow         Motor                   Pump Part No.
      LPM           type                6Vdc               12Vdc
   0.2 - 0.9    Brush PM     PAD11VX.011  PAD11VX.021
   0.5 - 2.7    Brush PM     PAD11VX.013  PAD11VX.023
Flow rates listed are nominal and will vary depending upon temp and pressure.
Convert these compact drives to VAC models with a compact
power supply. 5.5 OD x 2.5mm ID (center + ) connector. Add the
suffi x to the part no. to include the power supply.